CONTACT & RETURN Please return this form to:

The Wall 4th of July Parade Association
PO Box 347 • Wall, Texas 76957
Phone: (325) 227-7359
www.wall 4th.com
wall 4th@yahoo.com



Participant Information

Name	
Contact Person	
Address	
Telephone	
Email	
Description of Entry	
Entry Category (Please Check) Antique/ Classic Car or Tractor Motorcycle/Four Wheeler -Other ATV Bicycle- Other Non-Motorized Vehicle Golf Cart Float Mounted Unit Marching/Walking Unit	Additional Information Entry Fee The Wall 4th of July Parade Association is a non-profit organization. All entry fees and donations will help fund the Wall Volunteer Fire Department and future parades. \$20.00 Floats and Large Groups of 5 or More \$10.00 Singles or Groups of Less than 5 I am a 2024 Sponsor and a Participant Number of Years in the Parade
begin at 8:00 AM and run thought 9:45 AM. Only one person is required information. The parade will begin at 10:00 AM. Release and Waiver: All parade participants are required to sign the light of July Parade Association as of the date of this agreement and agree participate in the Wall 4th of July Parade, I hereby release, waive, and derepresentatives, for any and all losses, damages, claims, costs, or chaparticipating in the parade. I knowingly enter into the agreement and uparade, I canbeinjuredbyafall, actions or inactions of other parade parades. It is my specific intent to indemnify and hold harmless the Wall against all claims, suits, actions, costs, and demands of any kind made against all claims, suits, actions, costs, and demands of any kind made against all claims, suits, actions, costs, and demands of any kind made against all claims, suits, actions, costs, and demands of any kind made against all claims, suits, actions, costs, and demands of any kind made against all claims.	that I am authorized to execute this entry form on behalf of the individual(s) ect. I have read and understand the 2024 Rules & Regulations as published by the Wall et to comply with the aforementioned. In consideration for permission and authority to discharge the Wall 4th of July Parade Association and its respective servants, agents, or arges of any kind suffered, either directly or indirectly, as a result of anticipating or understand the significance and consequences. I understand thatasa participant in the articipants or by standers, imperfections in the street, sidewalks or curbs, and all other all 4th of July Parade Association and its respective servants, agents, or representatives gainst the Wall 4th of July Parade Association as are sult of anticipation or participation entioned rules.
Signed:	Date: